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5" CHOAVRBRAGAO 22 TEP/12 ETAPA - COLEIRO PRETO 20/04/2022
- Copa Caverna do Dragéo

N\ S

Anilha

ARAPUCA Sispass PE/A 010
OPALA

Coringa louco Sispass 2.2 pela (

DIAMANTE Sispass pe 2.2 04
PARDAO SISPASS ES/A 007
ZAGA SISPASS BA,016¢
Show SISPASS 2.2 MG/A
Kuririn SISPASS 2.2 SP/AI
Pe de pano 013224
BICHO PAPAO 003279
Infantaria 012913
REI DO NORTE acpc-pe
Ben 10 014180
Rebelidao Sispass pe 0045
Destruidor 001621
BICO LOUCO 000009 Sispass |
Macha lenta Sispass 2.2PE /A

GASPARZINHO

Bola 8

Cigano

Sispass PE/A 008
007845
001253

Marcelo Aruk

PE/A 01233DNATAN MAIK DOS SANTOS NASCIMEN

Felipe manoel de Santana Silva
Guilherme Neto
Diego Francisco da Silva
Claudio Andrade "Rema"
Franklin Gomes da silva
Thiago Felipe Barbosa de lima
Bruno leonardo sotero da silva
Bruno Queiroz
José Armecio Reis
FLAVIO
Bruno Maciel
Luciano phonecell
Julio César Gomes Cabral
Djair Pereira De Magalhdes
JESSE D. CAMPELO
JOSE CELIO RIBEIRO DE MELO
Bruno dos Santos Araujo

Everton alves da silva

Cidade

CAMARAGIBE

10/15 min
123/193
89/148
26/138
57/123
93/118
52/106
75/104
40/97
96/96
61/92
70/91
94/89
68/83
79/81
69/81
61/78
42/78
72177
66/76
97/65
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